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Time

P/F/IS Name

Individual Top Times

Agel/Yr

Female Senior 100 Fly
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

1:05.90
1:06.93
1:08.44
1:09.50
1:10.78
1:12.18
1:12.47
1:13.51
1:15.71
1:16.47
1:17.03
1:18.04
1:18.06
1:19.45
1:19.67
1:20.81
1:21.32
1:22.88
1:23.35
1:25.72
1:26.30
1:27.76
1:30.68
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Debra Rodriguez
Dulce Mariscal
Joharis Carrion

Thammara Clemente

Marcela Pérez

Rosangela Texanos
Alejandra Cartajena

Glenda Bonilla

Alexandra Oppenheimer

Tammy Garcia
Nanyaly Santiago
Cristina Garrastasu
Nicole Quiles
Lorraine Alcocer
Patricia Chardén
Roxana Perez
Isabel Blanco
Saribet Otero
Xiomara Gonzalez
Paola Berrios
Francheska Irizarry
Laura Barreto
Zaide Feliciano

uT

uT
UPR-R
UPR-R
uT
PUC
uT
UPR-M
UPR-R
usc
UPR-R
UPR-M
uT
UPR-R
UPR-M
UPR-M
PUC
UPR-A
UPR-R
UPR-M
uT
UPR-R
UPR-M

11/14/2009
11/14/2009
11/14/2009
11/14/2009
9/19/2009
11/14/2009
9/19/2009
11/14/2009
9/19/2009
9/19/2009
11/14/2009
9/19/2009
9/19/2009
9/19/2009
9/19/2009
9/19/2009
11/14/2009
11/14/2009
11/14/2009
9/19/2009
9/19/2009
11/14/2009
9/19/2009

IV Justa Clasificatoria LAI 25m
IV Justa Clasificatoria LAI 25m
IV Justa Clasificatoria LAI 25m
IV Justa Clasificatoria LAI 25m
| Justa Clasificatoria LAl 25m
IV Justa Clasificatoria LAI 25m
| Justa Clasificatoria LAl 25m
IV Justa Clasificatoria LAI 25m
| Justa Clasificatoria LAl 25m
| Justa Clasificatoria LAl 25m
IV Justa Clasificatoria LAI 25m
| Justa Clasificatoria LAl 25m
| Justa Clasificatoria LAl 25m
| Justa Clasificatoria LAl 25m
| Justa Clasificatoria LAl 25m
| Justa Clasificatoria LAl 25m
IV Justa Clasificatoria LAI 25m
IV Justa Clasificatoria LAI 25m
IV Justa Clasificatoria LAI 25m
| Justa Clasificatoria LAl 25m
| Justa Clasificatoria LAl 25m
IV Justa Clasificatoria LAI 25m
| Justa Clasificatoria LAl 25m



